THE DATASHEET OF
DT04-12PA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
A STEP AHEADA STEP AHEAD
DT Series Technical Manual
INDUSTRIAL
3850 Industrial Avenue, Hemet, California 92545 Tel.: (951) 765-2250 - Fax: (951) 765-2255
Web: www.deutsch.net - Edition  2007

1
1 size 8
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (DTHD)
DTHD  06 - 1 - 4  S - ****
Series Prefix
04 = Receptacle
06 = Plug
Single Terminal
Contact Size
4 = Size 4
8 = Size 8
12 = Size 12
Contact Style
P = Pin Receptacle Only
S = Socket Plug Only
Special Modifications
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (DTM)
DTM  06 - 2 S * - ****
Series Prefix
04 = Receptacle
06 = Plug
Number of Contacts
Special Modifications
Polarizing Position (If Applicable)
08 + 12 Only
Contact Type
P = Pin Receptacle Only
S = Socket Plug Only
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (DT & DT Bussed)
DT  06 - 2 S * - ****
Series Prefix
04 = Receptacle
06 = Plug
Number of Contacts
Special Modifications
Polarizing Position
(If Applicable)
Contact Type
P = Pin Receptacle Only
S = Socket Plug Only
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (DTP)
DTP  06 - 2 S * - ****
Series Prefix
04 = Receptacle
06 = Plug
Number of Contacts
Special Modifications
Polarizing Position
(If Applicable)
Contact Type
P = Pin Receptacle Only
S = Socket Plug Only
9
CONTACTS AND APPLICATION DATA
Solid Contacts
** For proper dies and stamped & formed crimp dimensions - See Envelope 0425-208-0000 12 Size    Consult factory for alternate finishes